
Rank 

I 

II 

III 

IV 

V 

Student Name 

 

KRITIKA GILL 

LOHITAAKSH 

RIYA SHARMA 

SHREYA AGRAWAL 

 
ANUSHKA PANDEY 

Percentage 

 

99 

 
95.8 

 
95.4 

 
92.8 

 
91.8 

School Toppers 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SECTOR  102A  &  103  DWARKA  EXPRESSWAY,  GURUGRAM 

UNDER THE AEGIS OF DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SOCIETY 

 
 

CBSE Result of Grade XII (2023-24) 

Highlights 
 
 

100% Result 

Total Students Appeared: 32 

School Average: 83.2% 
 
 
 



S. No. 

 

 
I 

II 

III 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

XIII 

XIV 

Subject 

 

 
Psychology 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Biology 

Physical Education 

Economics 

Painting 

Accountancy 

Business Studies 

Political Science 

History 

English 

 
Informatics 
Practices 

Total Students 

appeared 

 

15 

 
15 

 
12 

 
12 

 
5 

 
11 

 
17 

 
8 

 
15 

 
17 

 
4 

 
3 

 
32 

 

3 

Subject Aggregate 

% 

 

93.06 

 
65.4 

 
76.6 

 
80.9 

 
73.8 

 
85.64 

 
81.1 

 
90.25 

 
77.8 

 
80.5 

 
79 

 
75.6 

 
85.9 

 

75.6 

Highest 

Marks 

 

100 

 
94 

 
95 

 
95 

 
95 

 
96 

 
98 

 
98 

 
99 

 
99 

 
97 

 
79 

 
98 

 

98 

  

S. No. Subject 
Total Students 

appeared 

Subject 
Aggregate 

% 

Highest 
Marks 

1 Psychology 15 93.06 100 

2 Mathematics 15 65.4 94 

3 Chemistry 12 76.6 95 

4 Physics 12 80.9 95 

5 Biology 5 78.8 95 

6 Physical Education 11 85.64 96 

7 Economics 17 81.1 98 

8 Painting 8 90.25 98 

9 Accountancy 15 77.8 99 

10 Business Studies 17 80.5 99 

11 Political Science 4 79 97 

12 History 3 75.6 79 

13 English 32 85.9 98 

14 Informatics Practices 3 75.6 98 

Subject-wise Performance 


