

## CBSE Result of Grade XII (2023-24) Highlights

100% Result

Total Students Appeared: 32

• School Average: 83.2%

## **School Toppers**

Rank	Student Name	Percentage	
L	KRITIKA GILL	99	
II	LOHITAAKSH	95.8	
Ш	RIYA SHARMA	95.4	
IV	SHREYA AGRAWAL	92.8	
V	ANUSHKA PANDEY	91.8	

## **Subject-wise Performance**

S. No.	Subject	Total Students appeared	Subject Aggregate %	Highest Marks
1	Psychology	15	93.06	100
2	Mathematics	15	65.4	94
3	Chemistry	12	76.6	95
4	Physics	12	80.9	95
5	Biology	5	78.8	95
6	Physical Education	11	85.64	96
7	Economics	17	81.1	98
8	Painting	8	90.25	98
9	Accountancy	15	77.8	99
10	Business Studies	17	80.5	99
11	Political Science	4	79	97
12	History	3	75.6	79
13	English	32	85.9	98
14	Informatics Practices	3	75.6	98